APM GIURGIU

AGENDA DE ACTIVITATI

DIRECTOR EXECUTIV

SAPTAMANA 26.12.-30.12.2022

LUNI

MARTI

MIERCURI

JOI

VINERI

26.12.2022

27.12.2022

28.12.2022

29.12.2022

30.12.2022

1

1.Coordonarea intregii
activititi a APM Giurgiu;
2.Gestionarea documentelor
inregistrate/finalizate —
oficializarea documentelor;

1.Coordonarea intregii
activitagi a APM Giurgiu;
2.Gestionarea documentelor
inregistrate/finalizate -
oficializarea documentelor

1.Coordonarea intregii
activititi a APM Giurgiu;
2.Gestionarea documentelor
inregistrate/finalizate -
oficializarea documentelor;

1.Coordonarea intregii
activitati a APM Giurgiu;
2.Gestionarea documentelor
inregistrate/finalizate -
oficializarea documentelor;
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